Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 31 July 2021 at 10:24 pm.

Horse

Aadelad

Alpha Sky
Angaston
Asgard Massif
Battleground
Beau Rossa
Big Blue

Big Caroline
Bolt1 Am
Bolt1 Am
Broken Arrows
Bull Market
California Longbow
Can't Be Done
Carlingford
Casino Seventeen
Chosen Blonde
Classy Joe
Cognac

Comic Set
Counter Drive
Cuban Royale
De Grawin
Devil's Temptation
Domination
Eiger

Embley

Flying Pierro
France's Boy
Free Of Debt
From The Bush
Gigglon

Go Deep
Hakuna Matata
He's A Balter
He's a Hotshot

I Am Power
Indernile

King Louis
Larimer Street
Lotion
Macavity
Madam Legend
Maha

Date

31l
31l
31l
1Aug
31l
31.ul
1Aug
1Aug
31l
2 Aug
31.Jul
2 Aug
31l
31dul
2Aug
2Aug
31.ul
31l
31l
1Aug
1Aug
31.Jul
31l
31.ul
1Aug
1Aug
2 Aug
31.ul
31l
31.ul
1Aug
31l
1Aug
1Aug
31.Jul
31ul
31l
3Aug
1Aug
31l
2Aug
1Aug
31l
31Jul

Race

Morphettville #7
Darwin #7
Morphettville #9
Singapore #12

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #8
Sandown Lakeside #1
Port Hedland #6
Darwin #7

Darwin #9

Royal Randwick #9
Darwin #7

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville #7
Darwin #2

Darwin #11
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #6
Sandown Lakeside #9
Port Hedland #5
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Port Augusta #4
Forbes #5

Darwin #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #7
Forbes #5
Morphettville #9
Sunshine Coast #6
Donald #6
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #9
Rockhampton #7
Singapore #9
Morphettville #8
Darwin #11

Port Hedland #6
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #8

Score/
Starts
8/4
10/5
42
2/1
1
10/3
2/1
4/3
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor

1

1 -4.1

8

10 -1.8

8

2

5 -04

6 -53

2

6

7

2 15

6

6 -1.9

7 27

2 -2.3

4

1

4

2 0.9

6 16

10

2 0.4

5

4 12

7 -5.4

8 -3.1

8

6

7

14 -16

6

1 -0.0

6 0.9

4

5 11

2

10 -3.0

11 -6.4

12 -2.0

11 -0.8

8 18

7

11

Months
Idle

1

4

12

11
10

12

o

o

=

Form
Score
10
0.9

BLP
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.0
10.1
10.0

6.8
10.0
10.0

9.4
12.3
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0
6.9

10.3
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0

10.0

144
121
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.6
10.0

5.0

10.0

10.0
11.0
134
8.0
9.8

10.0
10.0

Emerg
Factor
1.0
-31
8.0
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Horse

Major Mambo
Mawaany Machine
Mayameen
MirraVision
Monegal

My Blue Jeans
New Arrangement
Noir de Rue
Noname Lane
Not Feint Hearted
Our Bellagio Miss
Our Luca

Our Luca
Parlophone
Perigord
Promoter

Raiden

Reverend John
Richard Of Yorke
Ruettiger
Scintillating
Scout

Sebrakate
Shackleton

Silent General
Social Element
Spaceboy
Specialism

Star Hills
Stephan
Tamarack

The Great Boombino
The Raven

Think Free

Turf Man
Valaguenta
Violinist

Vitesse

War Ksar
Wayanka

World Ruler
Wotuwant
Zoushine

Date

1Aug
1Aug
31l
31 Jul
31dul
3Aug
31l
2 Aug
31l
31 Jul
31 dul
31 .Jul
2 Aug
31dul
31 .Jul
2 Aug
3Aug
31l
1Aug
1Aug
1Aug
2 Aug
2 Aug
1Aug
31Jul
1Aug
31l
31 Jul
31l
3Aug
1Aug
31 Jul
1Aug
31 Jul
31 dul
31 .Jul
31 Jul
31dul
1Aug
31l
1Aug
31dul
31 Jul

Race

Kalgoorlie #3
Sandown Lakeside #4
Darwin #7

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #6
Moruya#6

Royal Randwick #7
Darwin #11
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #9
Darwin #7

Darwin #4
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #9
Darwin #5
Rockhampton #3
Broome #7
TeAroha#l

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8

Port Hedland #6
Warwick #1

Darwin #4

Port Hedland #5
Muswellbrook #6
Sandown Lakeside #1
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #7
Moruya#6

Sandown Lakeside #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Port Augusta #4
Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville #5
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #7
Port Hedland #6
Darwin #7

Kalgoorlie #2
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #8

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
211
4/2
8/4
4/2
42
11/5
211
6/3
6/3
2/1
21
42
21
211
2/1
32
2/1
32
2/1
211
11/4
6/3
211
212
6/4
11/4
12/6
4/2
8/4
2/1

2/1
4/2
8/4

4/2
2/1

1
2/1
14/5

Barrier

4
2
12
5
7

(2]

Fred
Factor
2.0
1.6

-0.3
-3.7

-4.9
16

16
-9.4

12
0.8

Months
Idle

10

12

11

12

11

0

Form
Score

]
=
o
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Value

10.0
10.0
73
6.7
10.0

10.0
9.9
10.6
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.3
51
9.1

151
124

7.0
9.4
10.0

10.0
10.0

114
10.0
10.0
10.0
125
11.7

72

10.0
9.4

Emerg
Factor
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